APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US03831W1080

Overview

2024/06/26 10:30:57
Price

76.59 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.06% (0.80)

uUS03831W1080
APP

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

20,777 EUR
S&P 500

75.91 EUR (66)
76.54 EUR (132)
75.64 EUR
76.59 EUR
75.64 EUR
75.79 EUR
76.34841 EUR
164

12,521.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly

2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee251d1103f6125b9457f2c6646dcc5ccddd14e016b594c2b12e335e3081cdde&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d04dfe39de5b4062&time=1719479533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffbde01406ab55b20f4fb8548788ccc9d21de4dd76999f6f5a9f2735ed9f9150&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2985b8d78af9e936e&time=1719479533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6325b087d5705ad22fd416d99f8dbd715ad140c5568c7520874294bce1c98c10&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f5c6e7db00d60134&time=1719479533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12a0876b55d6421644be42af9eb336910d6e8eefee01ed3bd20fa7767fab871c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5b4a7c1694f7e585&time=1719479533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ba1039c6b7e5ea59552e652366c1586f54891316aa0a1d8c069e781cb729a49&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9af23761477da850&time=1719479533&tool=RSC

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/26 10:30:57

Price
76.59 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.06% (0.80)

ISIN US03831W1080
Symbol APP
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,777 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.91 EUR (66)
Ask (Ask size) 76.54 EUR (132)
Open 75.64 EUR
High 76.59 EUR
Low 75.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.79 EUR
VWAP 76.34841 EUR
Volume (pcs) 164
Trading volume 12,521.14
Number of trades 5
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +102.38% +252.51% +6.00%
Perf (abs.) +38.34 +54.29 +4.29
Beta 245 2.10 2.12
Volatility 59.96 56.39 71.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/26 10:30 76.59 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/06/26 10:51 75.88 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/06/25 22:00 81.21 USD
Munich 2024/06/26 08:03 75.64 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/06/26 10:39 76.29 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/06/26 09:31 75.79 EUR
Berlin 2024/06/26 10:50 76.24 EUR

74.04 EUR (1,851
74.95 EUR (2,776
65.28 EUR (3,617
47.20 EUR (2,571
82.19 EUR (2024/05/09
34.20 EUR (2024/01/04
82.19 EUR (2024/05/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.15 EUR (2023/06/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 5
0.00 2
326.47 44,533
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331053141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328605489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543109

APPLOVIN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OADAPPLOWN

Contact Details
APPLOVIN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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